Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

Kom pac Dealer fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333

WV\IVV.pprIj.L,UIII

IKompac

MODEL : HMD-600-1

PARTS CATALOG # 92132 REV.A

® REGISTERED TRADE MARK VARN INTERNATIONAL, OAKLAND, NEW JERSEY, USA


barb


HMD 600-1 UNIT: P/N 092131

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595
fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333

WWW.ppsnj.com

8 e
\\f>/‘/

+ PART IS INCLUDED IN DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.

GEAR IS COLIR

(ODED PURPLE

PARTS CATALOG #082132 REV A

29 1 091303] 11-172 OSC. ROLL. PARTS ASSY |1
43 | 091691 | M5 x 16mn SOC. HO. SCREW 6 28 | 092138 TIE ROO 1 14 | 091888 | M3 X Snm SET SCREW 4
421 093103 | ECCENTRIC 2 21 | 092601 | SAFETY STICKER 1 131 091901 | M3 x brm SOC HO SCREW i
41| 092143 | SHAFT, ECCENTRIC ] 2o | 092145 | 11 5/8" METERING ROLLER W/B | 1 121 092238 | COMPRESSION SPRING i
40 | 092259 | SPRING (DVER * 25 | 091907 #6-32 X 3/8 PRILLIPS HD SCW | = [1 ] 090970 | BACKING PLATE KIT (HAMADA) | !
39 1092236 | TAB SPRING . 24| 09229 | SHOLDER SCREW ¢ 10| 092370 | SEAL SET (L & R) 1
38 | 090971 | TAB, SHIRT ¥ 23| 092304 GUIDE PIN * 9] 092291 | ECCENTRIC 2
371004897 | BRACKET, NDZ/LE * 22| 092604 NDZ/LE * g | 082612 | METERING GAUGE 2
36 | 091960 | WASHER, FLAT 2 21| 092401 | WAVE WASHER 2 71082007 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
35 | 091949 | SPRING PIN . A0 | 0921441 11 5/8" FORM ROLLER W/B ! 6 | 094991 | DSCILLATOR POST .
341091997 | DSC. RETAINING CLIP i 19 1 090959 | GEAR CLUTCH ASSY ! 5 | 092137 TIE PLATE 1
33 1 09195 | DSC, RETAINING WASHER ' 18 1090984 | 1.0, STICKER (HAMADA) 1 4| 098750 | BRACKET NOZZLE ASSEMBLY 1
32 1 091171 OSC, DRIVE SHAFT FOLLOWER | + 171091708 | SHIOLDER -~ SCREW, Brin 2 3| 090985 | ALIGNMENT BLOCK 2
311 091662 | RETAINING RING | 16| 092401 | BEARING . 2| 083127 | ASSY, END FRAME, L .H. I
30| 092566 | BEARING ' 15| 091904 | M5 x Trn SET SCREW 4 [ | 093128 | ASSY, END FRAME, R.H. I
[TEM# | PART # DESCRIPTION OTY| | ITEMA | PART # DESCRIPTION OTY| | LTEMA | PART # DESCRIPTION UTY



barb


PRINTERS PARTS

PARTS CATALUG #092132 REV A

800-543-1117 201-935-9595 ‘
fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
WWW.ppsnj.com
+ PART IS INCLUDED IN DUTLINED SUB-ASSEMBLY
o [TENS INDICATED ARE NOT PART OF BRACKET KIT.
24 | 091672 | SPRING CLIP 1 [2 1090966 | ASSY, BASE (HAMADA) 1
23 1 091592 M x 40nn SOC HD CAP SCREW | 2 [ 092740 | BOTTLE VALVE ASSY 1
22 | 091735 | ROLL PIN, 3/32 DIA * 10| 092749 | UNIVERSAL BOTTLE BRACKET | |
21| 092771 | ROUND CALIBRATED BOTTLE 1 9 1092783 | MEASURING CUP #
201 092760 | DISPENSING VALVE ASSY 1 8 | 092765 | DISPENSING VALVE O-RING x
191092370 SEAL SET 1 7 091721 MB x [2nm LOW HO CAP SCREW | 1
30 1093178 | COLLAR, SET SCREW, Brn [ 18 | 092779 SYRINGE, LONG NECK ! 6 | 091712| SHOULDER SCREW M8 x [2nn | 2
29 | 093177 ] SOPPORT, HOSE 1 [T | 090758 | T-WRENCH, 2.5nn 1 9 | 093011 | SLEEVE (REWORKED) 2
28 | 091760 | Mb x 2nn BUT. HO. SCREW | 2 10| 091752] M5 NUT 4 41003012 | LIFT ARM |
211 091973 Mb LOCK NUT 2 [5 | 091891 | M5 x 16rm  SCREW g 31 003107] ARM DN/OFF 1
b | 0927685 | WASH-LP BOTILE w14 092748 ) UNIVERSAL BRACKET 1 2| 093123 ] ASSY, MOUNTING BRKT, L.H. |1
25 | 091765 M3 x 12nn SCREW 4 130927561 172" VINYL TUBING 1 [ 093124 | ASSY, MOUNTING BRKT, RH. | 1
TTEMH | PART # OESCRIPTIIN OTVI | TTEMH | PART # DESCRIPTIIN NTYI | TTEME |PART # DESCRIPTIIN 0Ty



barb


HMD 600-1 SAFETY GUARD KIT: P/ZN QU141  Pew o e e

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
WWWw.ppsnj.com

e « TTEM B IS USED IN PLACE OF

i ITEMS 1, 2, 3, & 4 WHEN ONIT 1S
REPLACING A CRESTLINE
DAMPENER |

091697 | M5 x 1bmm SCREW, FLAT HO
(93139 | MOUNTING BRKT, (CRESTLINE)
091757 Mo x 10nn SCREW, SOC HD
092139 | GUARD, OP-SI0E, RMI-600-1

(93053 | STANOUR-, GUARD, OP-ST0E

—_— | — | =~ | N | O

(092142 SUPPORT, GUARD, HMD 600-

— O |y | P~ Oy —3

(093136 | SUPPIRT, GUARD, OP-SIDE 1

[TEME | PART 4 DESCRIPTION Y



barb




